Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

an underdeveloped country is one which is factories.

Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre

The man reason for population increase is the ............ between the birth rate and death
rate.

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million

to death when the rice crop failed

But even in these areas the lowdeath ratee....................... that the population is still growing
fairly rapidly.

Abd-al-Rehman | kept in check

From the birth of Christ to about................ there are records of famine every............ years.

Hunger means never having enough to.............

In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more............ to
eat it.

One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh

China had

major famines in one country

With his

consolidated he turned to the arts of peace.

An under......... country is characterized by poverty with beggars in the cities.

The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D. lacking

C

D.

DOmP DOWr DOm> DO

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOWr DOWR

Dowm» CDow»

> UOW > DOW>

without
without two or three
without many

Widespread disease
National disease
Local disease
Common disease

Shopping
Exercise
Nutrition
Nursery

Difference
Deference
Resemblance
Equality

smiled
slept
strayed
starved

Mane
Main
Means
Men's

treason

Inside enemies
Corruption
Cheating

Two
Five
Ten
Twenty

Ate
eat
biten
eaten

Beasts
Birds
animals
People

American
Egyptian
Syrian
Iranian

fifty
sixty
eighty
ninety

Realm
Government
Control
Rule

sized
Ground
Developed
World

Decline

Fall
Downfall



16

17

18

19

20

They are the children who weigh Ib at the age of two years

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

During my reign the ............cccoeeeene. has not been in flood for seven years.

Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rehman ill's patronized learning.

Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

oo

Owm>» TOW

o0 w»

oow

6

.15
.20

. 50-150
. 400-500
. 600-700

. Sindh
. Euphrates
. Tigris

. One replacing him
. One working for him

. One challenging him

. Sisters
. Aunts
. Uncles



