

## English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	an underdeveloped country is one which is factories.	A. without B. without two or three C. without many D. lacking
2	Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.	A. Widespread disease B. National disease C. Local disease D. Common disease
3	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre	A. Shopping B. Exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
4	The man reason for population increase is the between the birth rate and death rate.	A. Difference B. Deference C. Resemblance D. Equality
5	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed	A. smiled B. slept C. strayed D. starved
6	But even in these areas the low death ratee that the population is still growing fairly rapidly.	A. Mane B. Main C. Means D. Men's
7	Abd-al-Rehman I kept in check	A. treason B. Inside enemies C. Corruption D. Cheating
8	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine every years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
9	Hunger means never having enough to	A. Ate B. eat C. biten D. eaten
10	In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more to eat it.	A. Beasts B. Birds C. animals D. People
11	One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh	A. American B. Egyptian C. Syrian D. Iranian
12	China had major famines in one country	A. fifty B. sixty C. eighty D. ninety
13	With his consolidated he turned to the arts of peace.	A. Realm B. Government C. Control D. Rule
14	An under country is characterized by poverty with beggars in the cities.	A. sized B. Ground C. Developed D. World
15	The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.	A. Decline B. Loss C. Fall D. Downfall

16	They are the children who weigh lb at the age of two years	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
17	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700
18	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
19	Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rehman ill's patronized learning.	<ul><li>A. One replacing him</li><li>B. Successor</li><li>C. One working for him</li><li>D. One challenging him</li></ul>
20	Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Aunts D. Uncles